treatment on accident area
 $      80.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle Sub-Total 8,846.80$   

Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle 3,800.00$   

GST TAX  9.00% 796.21$      342.00$      

Grand Total 9,643.01$    4,142.00$  

SDL Four Thousand One Hundred Forty-Two Only w/GST

--------------------------------
Liu's Brother Auto Workshop

mailto:liusbro@ymail.com

INSURER ENQUIRY

Find
insurer
Vehicle reg. no.

SHA5995X

Date of Accident

RESULT & RECEIPT

Payment details
Request Amount: S$2
GST Amount: S$0.18